
 

 





DRAWING SCALE: 1" = 1250'

May, 2013

TUCSON

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

DATE:

FIGURE

8-1

4

3

5

1

Master Plan Update

7

 8

2

4

6

6

Construct bypass Taxiway

Straighten Taxiway D2 across R/W 21

Improve south run-up area access

RECOMMENDED IMPROVEMENTS

2

4

5

6

7

8

Construct new center parallel T/W

Reconstruct itinerant aircraft apron

Construct extended blast pad

9

Shift arrivals threshold 

Construct full length parallel Runway 11R-29L (Group IV)

1

3 Construct new outboard parallel T/W

Terminal Renovation

Expand Consourse to the West

Extend Taxiway G

10

Expand Concourse to the East

10 10

11

11

12

13

12

13

14

14

Install Solar Canopies 

Construct Rental Car storage area

Expand Rental Car fueling and wash rack

14

15

16

Expand Country Club Drive

Construct Fuel Farm

Expand Economy Parking Lot

17

18

19

Construct ARFF Station

Future Air Traffic Control Tower

20

21

15

16

17

18

19

21

20

9

Airport Property Boundary

LEGEND

Existing Airfield Ramp, Taxiway

Runway Protection Zone

PAL 1 Project

Buildings

Proposed Removal

Existing Runway Pavement

Extended Clear Zone

Proposed Property Acquisition

PAL 2 Project

PAL 3 Project

PAL 4 Project

Beyond Master Plan Project





 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  
 

  
 



 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 








